Court Identifier

320570194
320570195
320570203
320570204
320570265
320570282
320570283
320570291
320570292
320570363
330570001
330570002
330570003
330570004
330570005
330570006
330570007

Court Name
194th District Court
195th District Court
203rd District Court
204th District Court
265th District Court
282nd District Court
283rd District Court
291st District Court
292nd District Court
363rd District Court

Criminal District Court No.
Criminal District Court No.
Criminal District Court No.
Criminal District Court No.
Criminal District Court No.
Criminal District Court No.
Criminal District Court No.
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Report Date
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025

Criminal Cases
Assigned
303
272
242
287
275
281
286
293
337
327
304
296
262
328
383
267
319

Criminal Cases
Disposed
307
312
257
292
282
299
306
275
323
233
263
327
281
278
381
290
390

Criminal
Clearance Rate
101%
115%
106%
102%
103%
106%
107%
94%
96%
71%
87%
110%
107%
85%
99%
109%
122%

Criminal Case
Jury Panels
0
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o

Criminal Case Motions Criminal Case Motions

for C for C
Granted Denied
0 0
0 2
0 0
1 0
2 0
0 0
1 0
4 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
2 0
5 0
0 0
4 0
20 1

Criminal Case
Pleas Accepted
14
17
25

15
22
24
26
32
21
16
21
18
26
20
35
37

Criminal Cases

Tried by Presiding  Criminal Cases Tried by

Judge
23

Associate Judge
2

PO OOO0OOOOOOO O

o o

Criminal Cases Tried by
Visiting Judge - Short Term
Assignment
0

Oo0oooo0oooor oo Oo

o

Criminal Cases Tried by
Visiting Judge - Long
Term Assignment
0

oo ooo

©oooooo

o



Court Identifier
320570014
320570044
320570068
320570095
320570101
320570116
320570134
320570160
320570162
320570191
320570192
320570193
320570298

Court Name
14th District Court
44th District Court
68th District Court
95th District Court
101st District Court
116th District Court
134th District Court
160th District Court
162nd District Court
191st District Court
192nd District Court
193rd District Court
298th District Court

Report Date
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025

Civil Cases
Assigned
242
141
209
223
224
215
194
219
264
195
199
213
213

Civil Cases
Disposed
296
187
228
263
235
206
215
231
239
185
252
202
203

Civil Clearance

Rate

122%
133%
109%
117%
104%
95%

110%
105%
90%

94%
126%
94%
95%

Civil Case Jury
Panels
3
3
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Civil Case Motions
for Continuance
Granted
0

00N NO O

Civil Case Motions
for Continuance
Denied
0
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o
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Civil Cases Tried  Civil Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Short

by Presiding Judge
4
5

W N0 W

Associate Judge
0
0

O O O o oo

Civil Cases Tried by

Term Assignment
0
0

O O O o oo

Civil Cases Tried by
Visiting Judge - Long
Term Assignment
6
0

O O O o oo



Family Case Motions Family Cases Tried by Family Cases Tried by

Family Cases  Family Cases Family Family Case for Continuance Family Case Motions for Family Cases Tried Family Cases Tried Visiting Judge - Short  Visiting Judge - Long
Court Identifier Court Name Report Date Assigned Disposed Clearance Rate Jury Panels Granted Continuance Denied by Presiding Judge by Associate Judge  Term Assignment Term Assignment
320570254 254th District Court 4/1/2025 363 352 96% 0 0 25
320570255 255th District Court 4/1/2025 371 351 94% 0 0 23
320570256 256th District Court 4/1/2025 363 404 111% 6 1 24 13
320570301 301st District Court 4/1/2025 365 340 93% 0 2 0 8 16 0 0
320570302 302nd District Court 4/1/2025 393 372 94% 0 0 0 0 8 0 0
320570303 303rd District Court 4/1/2025 375 346 92% 3 0 22
320570330 330th District Court 4/1/2025 392 366 93% 0 1 2 26 20 0 0



Court Identifier
320570304
320570305

Court Name
304th District Court
305th District Court

Report Date
4/1/2025
4/1/2025

Juvenile Cases

Juvenile Cases
bi

186
182

170
205

ile Case ile Case ile Case ile Cases J ile Cases
Juvenile Juvenile Case for Continuance Motions for Pleas Tried by Tried by Associate
Cl Rate Jury Panels Granted Continuance Denied Accepted Presiding Judge Judge
91% 0 0
112% 1 4

Juvenile Cases Tried
by Visiting Judge -
Short Term

Juvenile Cases Tried
by Visiting Judge -
Long Term




