Court Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Criminal Cases Assigned	Criminal Cases Disposed	Criminal Clearance Rate	Criminal Case Jury Panels	Criminal Case Motions for Continuance Granted	Criminal Case Motions for Continuance Denied	Criminal Case Pleas Accepted	Criminal Cases Tried by Presiding Judge	Criminal Cases Tried by Associate Judge	Criminal Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Short Term Assignment	Criminal Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Long Term Assignment
320570194	194th District Court	4/1/2025	303	307	101%	Jury Paneis	Granted	Denieu	14	23	Associate Judge	Assignment	nerm Assignment
						0	0	0	14	25	2	0	0
320570195	195th District Court	4/1/2025	272	312	115%	1	0	2	1/	3	Ü	0	0
320570203	203rd District Court	4/1/2025	242	257	106%	0	0	0	25	2	0	0	0
320570204	204th District Court	4/1/2025	287	292	102%	2	1	0		1	0	0	0
320570265	265th District Court	4/1/2025	275	282	103%	4	2	0	15	22	0	1	0
320570282	282nd District Court	4/1/2025	281	299	106%	0	0	0	22	0	0	0	0
320570283	283rd District Court	4/1/2025	286	306	107%	1	1	0	24	2	0	0	
320570291	291st District Court	4/1/2025	293	275	94%	1	4	0	26	1	0	0	0
320570292	292nd District Court	4/1/2025	337	323	96%	1	1	0	32	3	0	0	0
320570363	363rd District Court	4/1/2025	327	233	71%	1	0	0	21	1	0	0	0
330570001	Criminal District Court No. 1	4/1/2025	304	263	87%	2	0	0	16	9	0	0	0
330570002	Criminal District Court No. 2	4/1/2025	296	327	110%	0	2	0	21	9	0	0	0
330570003	Criminal District Court No. 3	4/1/2025	262	281	107%	2	5	0	18	0	1	0	0
330570004	Criminal District Court No. 4	4/1/2025	328	278	85%				26				
330570005	Criminal District Court No. 5	4/1/2025	383	381	99%	0	0	0	20	0	0	0	0
330570006	Criminal District Court No. 6	4/1/2025	267	290	109%	0	4	0	35	0	0	0	0
330570007	Criminal District Court No. 7	4/1/2025	319	390	122%	1	20	1	37	7	0	0	0

Court Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Civil Cases Assigned	Civil Cases Disposed	Civil Clearance Rate	Civil Case Jury Panels	Civil Case Motions for Continuance Granted	Civil Case Motions for Continuance Denied		Civil Cases Tried by Associate Judge	Civil Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Short Term Assignment	Civil Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Long Term Assignment
320570014	14th District Court	4/1/2025	242	296	122%	3	0	0	4	0	0	6
320570044	44th District Court	4/1/2025	141	187	133%	3	6	1	5	0	0	0
320570068	68th District Court	4/1/2025	209	228	109%		0	2				
320570095	95th District Court	4/1/2025	223	263	117%	1	2	8	4	0	0	6
320570101	101st District Court	4/1/2025	224	235	104%	0	2	4	7	0	0	0
320570116	116th District Court	4/1/2025	215	206	95%	2	8	5	3	0	0	0
320570134	134th District Court	4/1/2025	194	215	110%	3	16	0	8	0	0	0
320570160	160th District Court	4/1/2025	219	231	105%	2	4	0	7	0	0	0
320570162	162nd District Court	4/1/2025	264	239	90%	0	8	6	3	0	0	0
320570191	191st District Court	4/1/2025	195	185	94%		3	0				
320570192	192nd District Court	4/1/2025	199	252	126%		15	10				
320570193	193rd District Court	4/1/2025	213	202	94%		16	0				
320570298	298th District Court	4/1/2025	213	203	95%		2	0				

							Family Case Motions				Family Cases Tried by	Family Cases Tried by
			Family Cases	Family Cases	Family	Family Case	for Continuance	Family Case Motions for	•	•		Visiting Judge - Long
Court Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Assigned	Disposed	Clearance Rate	Jury Panels	Granted	Continuance Denied	by Presiding Judge	by Associate Judge	Term Assignment	Term Assignment
320570254	254th District Court	4/1/2025	363	352	96%		0	0		25		
320570255	255th District Court	4/1/2025	371	351	94%		0	0		23		
320570256	256th District Court	4/1/2025	363	404	111%		6	1	24	13		
320570301	301st District Court	4/1/2025	365	340	93%	0	2	0	8	16	0	0
320570302	302nd District Court	4/1/2025	393	372	94%	0	0	0	0	8	0	0
320570303	303rd District Court	4/1/2025	375	346	92%		3	0		22		
320570330	330th District Court	4/1/2025	392	366	93%	0	1	2	26	20	0	0

			Juvenile Cases	Juvenile Cases	Juvenile	Juvenile Case	Juvenile Case Motions for Continuance	Juvenile Case Motions for	Juvenile Case Pleas	Juvenile Cases Tried by	Juvenile Cases Tried by Associate	Juvenile Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Short Term	Juvenile Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Long Term
Court Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Assigned	Disposed	Clearance Rate	Jury Panels	Granted	<b>Continuance Denied</b>	Accepted	Presiding Judge	Judge	Assignment	Assignment
320570304	304th District Court	4/1/2025	186	170	91%		0	0					
320570305	305th District Court	4/1/2025	182	205	112%		1	4					